bb-maschinen.ch
  Professional equipment for carpentry                                                 	  Professional equipment for carpentry
  and timber construction  and timber construction
BB 01.2025/All prices excl. VAT/Price changes reserved
Brühwiler Maschinen AG was founded in Switzerland in 1958 by Walter Brühwiler
. He specialised in the trade and repair of forestry and carpentry machines. The
company soon became known throughout Switzerland. Through close contact
with our customers, we recognised the need for customised machines. So in

Art. Nr.
BBSBL100
Edge is identical with
drill centre
Steel screw clamps Clam-
ping range up to 70mm
Drill sleeves 10 - 25mm
Angle scale 2 x 45°
Drill block laterally adjus-
table 20-50mm
Accessories
10 / 12 / 14 / 15
16 / 18 / 20 / 25mm
0 - 50mm
Drill sleeves Art.-Nr. Price
Drill sleeve 10mm BB103036 CHF 54.60
Drill sleeve 12mm BB123036 CHF 54.60
Drill sleeve 14mm BB143036 CHF 54.60
Drill sleeve 15mm BB153036 CHF 54.60
Drill sleeve 16mm BB163036 CHF 54.60
Drill sleeve 18mm BB183036 CHF 54.60
Drill sleeve 20mm BB203036 CHF 54.60
Drill sleeve 25mm BB253036 CHF 54.60
HSS drill Art.-Nr. Price
HSS drill 10 x 225mm BB10225 CHF 73.10
HSS drill 12 x 225mm BB12225 CHF 85.10
HSS drill 14 x 225mm BB14225 CHF 98.05
HSS drill 15 x 225mm BB15225 CHF 102.70
HSS drill 16 x 225mm BB16225 CHF 106.40
HSS drill 18 x 225mm BB18225 CHF 113.80
HSS drill 20 x 225mm BB20225 CHF 119.35
HSS drill 25 x 225mm BB25225 CHF 137.85
Construction drilling jig KBL 403
Technical data
Drilling range: Ø 10-16 mm
Angle stop: 2 x 45°

Drill bush holder
Scale length adjustment
400 mm
Clamping lever
Aluminium angle
100x100x8 mm
Angle stop
Accessories
Drill sleeves Art.-Nr. Preis
Drill sleeve 10 mm BB103036 CHF 54.60
Drill sleeve 12 mm BB123036 CHF 54.60
Drill sleeve 14 mm BB143036 CHF 54.60
Drill sleeve 15 mm BB153036 CHF 54.60
Drill sleeve 16 mm BB163036 CHF 54.60
HSS Bohrer Art.-Nr. Preis
HSS drill 10 x 460 mm BB10460 CHF   78.65
HSS drill 12 x 460 mm BB12460 CHF   97.15
HSS drill 14 x 460 mm BB14460 CHF 115.65
HSS drill 15 x 460 mm BB15460 CHF 134.15
HSS drill 16 x 460 mm BB16460 CHF 152.65
Drill rig BST 481 / 581
Technical data
Drilling range: Ø 8-26 mm
Drilling depth: 400 / 500 mm

Machine weight 9.6 kg
(without chain set)
Fine-tuning
Hard chrome plated
guide shafts
Accessories
14 / 16mm
125 mm
Quick adjustment
device
CHF      239.60
Art. Nr.
BBKSM8
Quick adjustment device
Chain set Art.-Nr. Price
14 x 50 x 125 mm BBG1450125 CHF 488.45
16 x 50 x 125 mm BBG1650125 CHF 488.45
Replacement chain Art.-Nr. Price
14 x 50 x 125 mm BBK1426A6 CHF 216.45
16 x 50 x 125 mm BBK1626A6 CHF 216.45
6mm - 18mm

Warranty: 2 years
BSF 175
without chain set
CHF    1840.90
Art. Nr.
BBBSF175
Hard chrome plated guide
Machine weight 9.9 kg
(without chain set)
Leg support
Large support table Slot depth 175 mm
Slot width 7 / 11 mm
Adjustment with scale
Accessories
Chain set Art.-Nr. Price
6 x 50 x 175 mm BBG0650175 CHF 545.80
7 x 50 x 175 mm BBG0750175 CHF 545.80
8 x 50 x 175 mm BBG0850175 CHF 545.80
9 x 50 x 175 mm BBG0950175 CHF 545.80
10 x 50 x 175 mm BBG1050175 CHF 545.80
11 x 50 x 175 mm BBG1150175 CHF 545.80
12 x 50 x 175 mm BBG1250175 CHF 545.80
13 x 50 x 175 mm BBG1350175 CHF 545.80
14 x 50 x 175 mm BBG1450175 CHF 545.80
15 x 50 x 175 mm BBG1550175 CHF 545.80
16 x 50 x 175 mm BBG1650175 CHF 545.80
17 x 50 x 175 mm BBG1750175 CHF 545.80
18 x 50 x 175 mm BBG1850175 CHF 545.80
Replacement chain Art.-Nr. Price
6 x 50 x 175 mm BBK0631A2.5 CHF 258.10
7 x 50 x 175 mm BBK0731A2.5 CHF 258.10
8 x 50 x 175 mm BBK0831A3 CHF 258.10

Air-assisted chip ejection
Machine weight 14.8 kg
(without chain set)
Slot depth 300mm Slot
width 6-17mm
KSF 403
ohne Kettengarnitur
CHF    2543.95
Art. Nr.
BBKSF403
Transportwagen CHF      424.60
Art. Nr.
BBKSF900
Accessories
Chain set Art.-Nr. Price
6 x 50 x 400 mm BBG0650400 CHF 809.45
7 x 50 x 400 mm BBG0750400 CHF 809.45
8 x 50 x 400 mm BBG0850400 CHF 809.45
9 x 50 x 400 mm BBG0950400 CHF 809.45
10 x 50 x 400 mm BBG1050400 CHF 809.45
11 x 50 x 400 mm BBG1150400 CHF 809.45
12 x 50 x 400 mm BBG1250400 CHF 809.45
13 x 50 x 400 mm BBG1350400 CHF 809.45
14 x 50 x 400 mm BBG1450400 CHF 809.45
15 x 50 x 400 mm BBG1550400 CHF 809.45
16 x 50 x 400 mm BBG1650400 CHF 809.45
17 x 50 x 400 mm BBG1750400 CHF 809.45
Replacement chain Art.-Nr. Price
6 x 50 x 400 mm BBK0651A2.5 CHF 425.55
7 x 50 x 400 mm BBK0751A2.5 CHF 425.55
8 x 50 x 400 mm BBK0851A3 CHF 425.55

Slot width: 6-17 mm
Engine: 230 V
Power: 2500 W
Weight: 31.5 kg
Manufacture: Switzerland
Warranty: 2 years
Precision ball bushings Pneumatic valve switch
Machine weight 31.5 kg
(without chain set)
Pneumatic pressure cylinder
Sword guide, no deviation
of the rail
Height adjustment
Accessories
Chain set Art.-Nr. Price
6 x 50 x 500 mm BBG0650500 CHF 920.45
7 x 50 x 500 mm BBG0750500 CHF 920.45
8 x 50 x 500 mm BBG0850500 CHF 920.45
9 x 50 x 500 mm BBG0950500 CHF 920.45
10 x 50 x 500 mm BBG1050500 CHF 920.45
11 x 50 x 500 mm BBG1150500 CHF 920.45
12 x 50 x 500 mm BBG1250500 CHF 920.45
13 x 50 x 500 mm BBG1350500 CHF 920.45
14 x 50 x 500 mm BBG1450500 CHF 920.45
15 x 50 x 500 mm BBG1550500 CHF 920.45
16 x 50 x 500 mm BBG1650500 CHF 920.45
17 x 50 x 500 mm BBG1750500 CHF 920.45
Replacement chain Art.-Nr. Price
6 x 50 x 500 mm BBK0660A2.5 CHF 499.95
7 x 50 x 500 mm BBK0760A2.5 CHF 499.95
8 x 50 x 500 mm BBK0860A3 CHF 499.95